
 

Sponsored by: 

 

Arctic Bioenergy Tour 
January 26, 2026 

Time Bus 1 Itinerary Bus 2 Itinerary 
8:45 am Meet at Chateau Nova hotel lobby 

 
Meet at Chateau Nova hotel lobby 

9:00 am Depart for Prince of Wales Northern  Depart for J&R Mechanical and GNWT 
warehouse  

9:15 am – 
10:00 am 

Tour Prince of Wales Northern Heritage 
Centre   

Tour J&R Mechanical(waiting) and GNWT 
warehouse  

10:00 am Leave Prince of Wales Northern 
Heritage Centre  

Leave J&R Mechanical and GNWT 
Warehouse  

10:15 am – 
11:00 am 

Tour Tatsaotine building    
  

Tour Prince of Wales Northern Heritage 
Centre   

11:00 am Leave Tatsaotine building – Depart to 
Aquatic Centre  
 

Leave Prince of Wales Northern Heritage 
Centre – depart to Tatsaotine building  

11:15 am – 
12:15 am 

Tour Aquatic Centre  
 

Tour Tatsaotine building    
 

  Leave Tatsaotine building – Depart to 
Aquatic Centre  

12:15 pm – 
1:15 pm 

Lunch at Aquatic Centre  Lunch at Aquatic Centre 

1:15 pm Leave Aquatic Centre – Depart to 
Łıwegǫ̀atì Building (Stanton Legacy 
Building)  

 

1:30 pm – 
2:30 pm 

Tour Łıwegǫ̀atì Building  
(Stanton Legacy Building)  

Tour Aquatic Centre  
 

2:30 pm Leave Stanton Legacy Building – Depart 
to Fieldhouse and Multiplex  

Leave Aquatic Centre – Depart to 
Łıwegǫ̀atì Building (Stanton Legacy 
Building)  

2:45 pm – 
3:45 pm 

Tour Fieldhouse and Multiplex   
 

Tour Łıwegǫ̀atì Building  
(Stanton Legacy Building)  

3:45 pm Leave Fieldhouse and Multiplex– J&R 
Mechanical and GNWT warehouse  

Leave Stanton Legacy Building  

4:00 pm – 
4:30 pm 

Tour J&R Mechanical Tour Fieldhouse and Multiplex   

4:30 pm Return to Chateau Nova Hotel Return to Chateau Nova Hotel 
 

Contacts  

Tanner Nygaard: 780-885-6154 

Fahimeh Yazdan Panah: 778-990-2656 

David Dubois: 250-457-7319  


